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Yacht Scoring Event Administration
2022 International Lightning Class North American Championship
Race Committee Report

2022 Lightning North American

Sayville Yacht Club // September 14 - 18, 2022

(Alphabetical Order)

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Phone mobile Email Active Shirt Notes
Nancy Pagels  Boat Crew [V V] 631.745.1072 dolphins7127@msn.com Y /
Gate Boat 1 Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Phone mobile Email Active Shirt Notes
Al Croce Boat Crew 6 631.513.9021 ajc315@gmail.com Y /
Gerry Pagels Boat Crew 6 631.589.8604 Gpagels4@optonline.net Y /
;aul Mac Boat Driver 9 9 9 9 631.332.1966 Macmenamin@aol.com Y /

lenamin
Pin Boat 1 Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Phone mobile Email Active Shirt Notes
Pete Pantaleo  Boat Crew 9 09 9 516.384.2347 petepan46@optonline.net Y /
John Rosa Boat Driver 6 6 6 6 631.563.4935 rosajo@optonline.net Y /
Signal Boat 1 Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Phone mobile Email Active Shirt Notes
Phil Linker Boat Driver 9 @ © © 631.472.3170 burrlink@gmail.com Y /  RC Boat
Frank Fitzpatrick Flags 9 09 9 fitzmad@optonline.net Y / RC Boat
Donna Cresci Scoring 6 6 6 631.786.5705 dmcresci@gmail.com Y /  RC Boat
Erika Farrar Scoring o O © © © 631.836.1764 Lyrikaluv@gmail.com Y /  RC Boat
Suzy Travis Scriber @ @ © @ 631.589.3397 631.747.0614 suzytravis@optonline.net Y / RC Boat
Kate Madigan Time Keeper 6 6 6 6 fitzmad@optonline.net Y /  RC Boat
Support Boat 1 Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Phone mobile Email Active Shirt Notes
Ann Seldin Boat Crew 92 O 9 9 631.680.1189 amseldin@msn.com Y /
Kevin David Boat Driver S 9 9 631.404.2895 Y /
Support Boat 2 Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Phone mobile Email Active Shirt Notes
Dan Cresci @ © © © @ 631.319.6503 631.793.8432 danielcrescil@gmail.com Y /
Gail Donohue  Boat Driver 9 9 09 9 203.984.6300 gfdonohuel70@gmail.com Y /
Support Boat 3 Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Phone mobile Email Active Shirt Notes
Charlie .
.574. Q@ .
Huberman 9 9 09 9 631.574.7410 cehuberman@gmail.com Y /
Doug Sahrbeck Boat Driver @ ©@ © ©@ © 631.472.1512 703.362.9398 djsahrbeck@verizon.net Y /
Support Boat 5 Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Phone mobile Email Active Shirt Notes
Pru Westin Boat Driver o & 9% 6 631.624.4417 pgwestin2@gmail.com Y /
Weather Mark Boat 1 Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Phone mobile Email Active Shirt Notes
Kathy Heinlein  Boat Crew 9 09 9 631.834.7811 KHeinlein529@gmail.com Y /
Steve Thomas  Boat Driver 9 9 9 9 917.337.6117 vicecommodore@sayvilleyachtclub.org Y /
Support Boat 4 Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Phone mobile Email Active Shirt Notes
Joseph I will take the judges out on the
Buomasera Race Chairman (-] @ @ 6315812510 7189860088 jbuona29@gmail.com Y /  parker on Saturday and part of
Sunday.

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Phone mobile Email Active Shirt Notes
Joel Furman O O O O O 631.286.8667 joelfurman@aol.com Y /
Sande Iden o O © O © Y /
Ezrzzléﬁcne o 9 09 9 760.937.7503 gsbkennedy@outlook.com Y /
ia;qn”:d've ® @ © @ @ 631.589.2016 631.241.6216 kennedymojad4@gmail.com Y /
Kate Kennedy 9 9 09 9 775.203.8337 vikate77@gmail.com Y /
lorraine Maloney @ ©@ @ © @ 631.589.0003 631.521.6158 lorrainemaloney174@gmail.com Y /
Henry Schneck 9 O © © © 631.363.6213 apalmtree@icloud.com Y /
Steven Kelley ~ Race Chairman 516.658.0819 Kelley1321@aol.com N /
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